The Highest Level of Safety
The XN4E series is the fi rst and only
E-Stop to enable maintenance techni-
cians to install up to twenty personal
padlocks, preventing unauthorized
resetting of the latched emergency
stop switch and making service or
maintenance safer to perform.

IDEC (Shanghai) Corporation
Tel: +86-21-5353-1000
China/Shenzhen
IDEC (Shenzhen) Corporation
Tel: +86-755-8356-2977
Singapore
IDEC Asia Pte. Ltd.
Tel: +65-6746-1155
Taiwan
IDEC Taiwan Corporation
Tel: +886-2-2698-3929
©2008 IDEC Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Catalog No. YC9Y-C100-0  11/08 (updated 12/09) 10K
800-262-IDEC
IDEC YC Contactors

3USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
YC1N(K) Mini Contactors
Part Number Key
YC1  N   –   5      B      A120
Coil Voltage Code
N: AC Coil
K: DC Coil
Contactor Size*
(5, 6)
*See selection table for details.
Coil Voltage
A24: 24V AC, 50/60Hz
A120: 120V AC, 50/6-Hz
A240: 240V AC, 50/60Hz
A480: 480V AC, 50/60Hz
D24: 24V DC
D110: 110V DC
Auxiliary Contact Arrangement
Blank:  1NO
B:  1NC
Part Numbers
Selection by Horsepower Rating (AC Coil)
Rated Power (Hp) per AC3 IEC 60947-4-1 Rated Power (Hp) per UL508 CSA C22.2
Auxilary
Contact
Part
Numbers
Coil
Voltage
1-Phase 3-Phase 1-Phase 3-Phase
110V 220V
220/
240V
380/
400V
415/
440V
500V
660/
690V
110/
120V
220/
240V
200/
208V
230/
240V
440/
480V
575V
0.5 1 2 4 4 4 4 – – 2 2 3 3
1NO YC1N-5
+
A24: 24V AC
A120: 120V AC
A240: 240V AC
A480: 480V AC
1NC YC1N-5B
0.75 1.5 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 – – 3 3 5 5
1NO YC1N-6
1NC YC1N-6B
Selection by Horsepower Rating (DC Coil)
Rated Power (Hp) per AC3 IEC 60947-4-1 Rated Power (Hp) per UL508 CSA C22.2
Auxilary
Contact
Part
Numbers
Coil
Voltage
1-Phase 3-Phase 1-Phase 3-Phase
110V 220V
220/

110V 220V 220/240V 380/400V 415/440V 500V 660/690V
0.37 0.75 1.5 3 3 3 3
1NO YC1K-5
+ D24: 24V DC
D110: 110V DC
1NC YC1K-5B
0.55 1.1 2.2 4 4 4 4
1NO YC1K-6
1NC YC1K-6B
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
YC1N(K) Mini SeriesYC Contactors
5USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
Accessories
Description Current Range Part Number
Overload Relay
0.3A~0.45A YC9Z-RHN5AP45
0.45~0.67A YC9Z-RHN5AP67
0.67~1A YC9Z-RHN5A1P0
1~1.5A YC9Z-RHN5A1P5
1.4~2.1A YC9Z-RHN5A2P1
1.8~2.7A YC9Z-RHN5A2P7
2.4~3.6A YC9Z-RHN5A3P6
3.5~5A YC9Z-RHN5A5P0
4~6A YC9Z-RHN5A6P0
5.5~8.5A YC9Z-RHN5A8P5
8.5~12.5A YC9Z-RHN5A12P
Description Form A (NO) Form A (NC) Part Number
Top Mount
Auxiliary Contact
– 2 NC YC9Z-CNA202M
– 4 NC YC9Z-CNA404M
1 NO 1 NC YC9Z-CNA211M
1 NO 3 NC YC9Z-CNA413M
2 NO – YC9Z-CNA220M

7USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
YC1U Series Contactor (AC Coil)
Part Number Key
YC1U   –   9      B      A120
Contactor Size*
9, 11, 16, 18, 27, 32, 38, 50, 65, 80
*see selection table for details
Coil Voltage
A24: 24V AC, 50/60Hz
A120: 120V AC, 50/60Hz
A240: 240V AC, 50/60Hz
A480: 480V AC, 50/60Hz
Auxilary Contact Arrangement
Blank:  1NO (size 9 - 16)
            1NO-1NC (size 18 - 38)
            2NO-2NC (size 50 - 80)
B:  1NC (size 9 - 16 only)
Part Numbers
Selection by Horsepower Rating
Rated Power (Hp) per AC3 IEC 60947-4-1 Rated Power (Hp) per  UL508 CSA C22.2
Auxilary
Contact
Part
Numbers
Coil
Voltage
1-Phase 3-Phase 1-Phase 3-Phase
110V 220V
220/
240V
380/
400V
415/
440V
500V
660/
690V
110/
120V
220/
240V
200/
208V
230/
240V
440/
480V
575V
0.75 1.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0.75 2 3 3 5 7.5
1NO YC1U-9
+
A24: 24V AC
A120: 120V AC
A240: 240V AC
A480: 480V AC
1NC YC1U-9B
0.75 1.5 4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 1 2 5 5 7.5 10
1NO YC1U-11
1NC YC1U-11B
1 2 5.5 10 10 10 10 1.5 3 5 5 10 10
1NO YC1U-16
1NC YC1U-16B
1.5 3 7.5 15 15 15 15 2 3 7.5 7.5 15 15 1NO-1NC YC1U-18
2 4 10 20 20 20 20 2 5 7.5 10 20 20 1NO-1NC YC1U-27
2 5 12 20 20 25 25 3 5 10 15 25 30 1NO-1NC YC1U-32
3 7 15 25 30 30 30 3 7.5 10 15 30 30 1NO-1NC YC1U-38
4 8 20 35 35/40 40 40 5 10 15 20 40 50 2NO-2NC YC1U-50
4 8 25 40 45/50 50 50 5 15 20 25 50 60 2NO-2NC YC1U-65
5.5 10 30 50 54 60 60 7.5 15 25 30 60 60 2NO-2NC YC1U-80
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
YC1U Series YC Contactors
8   www.idec.com
Selection by Amp Rating

1NC YC1U-16B
1.1 2.2 5.5 11 11 11 11 1NO-1NC YC1U-18
1.5 3 7.5 15 15 15 15 1NO-1NC YC1U-27
1.5 3.7 9 15 15 18.5 18.5 1NO-1NC YC1U-32
2.2 5 11 18.5 22 22 22 1NO-1NC YC1U-38
3 6 15 25 25/30 30 30 2NO-2NC YC1U-50
3 6 18.5 30 33/37 37 37 2NO-2NC YC1U-65
4 7.5 22 37 40 45 45 2NO-2NC YC1U-80
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
YC1U SeriesYC Contactors
9USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
Accessories
Description Contactor Size Current Range Part Number
Overload Relay
9~22
0.3~0.45A YC9Z-RHN10AP45
0.45~0.67A YC9Z-RHN10AP67
0.67~1A YC9Z-RHN10A1P0
1~1.5A YC9Z-RHN10A1P5
1.4~2.1A YC9Z-RHN10A2P1
1.8~2.7A YC9Z-RHN10A2P7
2.4~3.6A YC9Z-RHN10A3P6
3.5~5A YC9Z-RHN10A5P0
4~6A YC9Z-RHN10A6P0
5.5~8.5A YC9Z-RHN10A8P5
8.5~12.5A YC9Z-RHN10A12P
12.5~18A YC9Z-RHN10A18P
17~24A YC9Z-RHN10A24P
22~30A YC9Z-RHN10A30P
27~38
17~25A YC9Z-RHN27A25P
23~32A YC9Z-RHN27A32P
30~40A YC9Z-RHN27A40P
37~50A YC9Z-RHN27A50P
50~80
17~25A YC9Z-RHN50A25P
23~32A YC9Z-RHN50A32P
30~40A YC9Z-RHN50A40P
37~50A YC9Z-RHN50A50P
48~65A YC9Z-RHN50A65P
63~80A YC9Z-RHN50A80P
77~97A YC9Z-RHN50A97P
Description Part Number
Mechanical Interlock
for YC1U-9,11, 16, 18, 22, 27, 32, 38 YC9Z-CI18
for YC1U-40, 50, 65, 80 YC9Z-CI35
Side Mount
Auxiliary Contact
for YC1U-9 thru 40 1NO-1NC (1a1b) YC9Z-CNA111SR
Surge Suppressor Unit
120V AC
RC Type YC9Z-SS1E
VARISTOR YC9Z-SS2E
240V AC
RC Type YC9Z-SS1H
VARISTOR YC9Z-SS2H
Description Form A (NO) Form A (NC) Part Number
Top Mount
Auxiliary Contact – 2NC YC9Z-CUA202
1NO 1NC YC9Z-CUA211
2NO – YC9Z-CUA220
2NO 2NC YC9Z-CUA422
3NO 1NC YC9Z-CUA431
4NO _ YC9Z-CUA440
Description Size Coil Voltage Part Number
Replacement
Coils
9~22
24V AC YC9Z-LCU22A24*
110V AC YC9Z-LCU22A110
120V AC YC9Z-LCU22A120*
208V AC YC9Z-LCU22A208
220V AC YC9Z-LCU22A220
240V AC YC9Z-LCU22A240*
480V AC YC9Z-LCU22A480*
27~38
24V AC YC9Z-LCU38A24*
110V AC YC9Z-LCU38A110
120V AC YC9Z-LCU38A120*
208V AC YC9Z-LCU38A208
220V AC YC9Z-LCU38A220
240V AC YC9Z-LCU38A240*
480V AC YC9Z-LCU38A480*
50~80
24V AC YC9Z-LCU80A24*
110V AC YC9Z-LCU80A110
120V AC YC9Z-LCU80A120*
208V AC YC9Z-LCU80A208
220V AC YC9Z-LCU80A220
240V AC YC9Z-LCU80A240*
480V AC YC9Z-LCU80A480*
* Standard stock coil voltages.
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
YC1U Series YC Contactors
10   www.idec.com

14   www.idec.com
YC1N Series Contactors (AC Coil)
Part Number Key
YC1N     –    125       A120
Contactor Size*
100, 125, 150, 180, 220, 300
*see selection table for details
Coil Voltage
A24: 24V AC, 50/60Hz
A120: 120V AC, 50/6-Hz
A240: 240V AC, 50/60Hz
A480: 480V AC, 50/60Hz
Part Numbers
Selection by Horsepower Rating
Rated Power (Hp) per AC3 IEC 60947-4-1 Rated Power (Hp) per UL508 CSA C22.2
Auxilary
Contact
Part
Numbers
Coil Voltage3-Phase 1-Phase 3-Phase
220/
240V
380/
400V
415/
440V
500V
660/
690V
110/
120V
220/
240V
200/
208V
230/
240V
440/
480V
575V
40 75 75 85 85 10 15 30 40 75 100
2NO-2NC
YC1N-100
+
A24: 24V AC
A120: 120V AC
A240: 240V AC
A480: 480V AC
50 80 85 100 100 – – 40 50 100 100 YC1N-125
60 110 110 125 136 – – 50 75 125 125 YC1N-150
75 125 136 150 150 – – 60 75 150 150 YC1N-180
85 160 170 180 180 – – 75 100 200 200 YC1N-220
120 220 220 220 270 – – 100 125 250 250 YC1N-300
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
YC1N AC SeriesYC Contactors
15USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
Selection by Amp Rating
Rated Power (A) per AC3 IEC 60947-4-1 Rated Power (A) per UL508 CSA C22.2

YC1N-100
+
A24: 24V AC
A120: 120V AC
A240: 240V AC
A480: 480V AC
37 60 63 75 75 YC1N-125
45 80 80 90 100 YC1N-150
55 95 100 110 110 YC1N-180
65 120 132 132 132 YC1N-220
90 160 160 160 220 YC1N-300
Accessories
Description Size Current Range Part Number
Overload Relay
100, 125
65~95A YC9Z-RHN100A95P
85~125A YC9Z-RHN100A125
110~160A YC9Z-RHN100A160
150
65~95A YC9Z-RHN150A95P
85~125A YC9Z-RHN150A125
110~160A YC9Z-RHN150A160
180
110~160A YC9Z-RHN180A160
125~185A YC9Z-RHN180A185
220, 300
110~160A YC9Z-RHN220A160
125~185A YC9Z-RHN220A185
Description Part Number
Mechanical
Interlock YC9Z-CI100
Side Mount
Auxiliary Contact
1a1b YC9Z-CNA111BC
Surge Suppressor
Unit
120V AC
RC Type YC9Z-SS1E
VARISTOR YC9Z-SS2E
240V AC
RC Type YC9Z-SS2H
VARISTOR YC9Z-SS1H
Description Contactor Size Coil Voltage Part Number
Replacement Coils
100, 125
24VAC YC9Z-LCN125A24*
110VAC YC9Z-LCN125A110
120VAC YC9Z-LCN125A120*
208VAC YC9Z-LCN125A208
220VAC YC9Z-LCN125A220
240VAC YC9Z-LCN125A240*
480VAC YC9Z-LCN125A480*
 150, 180
24VAC YC9Z-LCN180A24*
110VAC YC9Z-LCN180A110
120VAC YC9Z-LCN180A120*
208VAC YC9Z-LCN180A208
220VAC YC9Z-LCN180A220
240VAC YC9Z-LCN180A240*
480VAC YC9Z-LCN180A480*
220, 300
24VAC YC9Z-LCN300A24*
110VAC YC9Z-LCN300A110
120VAC YC9Z-LCN300A120*
208VAC YC9Z-LCN300A208
220VAC YC9Z-LCN300A220
240VAC YC9Z-LCN300A240*
480VAC YC9Z-LCN300A480*
* Standard stock coil voltages.
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
YC1N AC Series YC Contactors
16   www.idec.com

19USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
 YC1A Series Contactors (DC Coil)
Part Number Key
YC1A – 9      B      D24
Contactor Size*
9, 12, 18, 22, 32, 40, 50, 65
*see selection table for details
Coil Voltage
D24: 24V DC*
D48: 48V DC
D110: 110V DC
D125: 125V DC
Auxilary Contact Arrangement
Blank:  1NO (size 9 - 12)
            1NO & 1NC (size 18 - 65)
B:  1NC (size 9 - 12)
Part Numbers
Selection by Horsepower Rating
Rated Power (Hp) per AC3 IEC 60947-4-1 Rated Power (Hp) per UL508 CSA C22.2
Auxiliary
Contact
Part
Numbers
Coil Voltages1-Phase 3-Phase 1-Phase 3-Phase
110V 220V
220/
240V
380/
400V
415/
440V
500V
660/
690V
110/
120V
220/
240V
200/
208V
230
240V
440/
480V
575V
0.5 1 3 3 5.5 7.5 7.5 1/3 1 2 2 5 5
1NO YC1A-9
+
D24: 24V DC*
D48: 48V DC
D110: 110V DC
D125: 125V DC
1NC YC1A-9B
0.75 1.5 4 7.5 7.5 10 10 3/4 2 3 3 7.5 5
1NO YC1A-12
1NC YC1A-12B
1 2 5.5 10 12 13.5 13.5 1 3 5 5 10 13.5 1NO-1NC YC1A-18
1.5 3 7.5 15 15 20 20 2 3 7.5 7.5 15 15 1NO-1NC YC1A-22
2 5 12 20 20 25 25 2 3 7.5 7.5 15 15 1NO-1NC YC1A-32
3 5.5 15 25 30 30 30 5 10 20 20 50 40 1NO-1NC YC1A-40
4 7.5 20 35 40 40 40 3 7.5 10 15 40 40 1NO-1NC YC1A-50
5.5 10 25 40 50 50 50 5 10 20 20 50 40 1NO-1NC YC1A-65
* Standard coil voltage.
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
YC1A DC Series YC Contactors
20   www.idec.com
Selection by Amp Rating
Rated Power (A) per AC3 IEC 60947-4-1 Rated Power (A) per UL508 CSA C22.2 (A)

0.55 1.1 3 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5
1NO YC1A-12
1NC YC1A-12B
0.75 1.5 4 7.5 9 10 10 10 1NO-1NC YC1A-18
1.1 2.2 5.5 11 11 15 15 15 1NO-1NC YC1A-22
1.5 3.7 9 15 15 18.5 18.5 18.5 1NO-1NC YC1A-32
2.2 4 11 18.5 22 22 22 22 1NO-1NC YC1A-40
3 5.5 15 25 30 30 30 30 1NO-1NC YC1A-50
4 7.5 18.5 30 37 37 37 37 1NO-1NC YC1A-65
Accessories
Description Part Number
Mechanical Interlock YC9Z-CAI65
Description Form A (NO) Form A (NC) Part Number
Top Mount
Auxiliary Contact
- 2NC YC9Z-CAA202
1NO 1NC YC9Z-CAA211
2NO - YC9Z-CAA220
3NO 1NC YC9Z-CAA431
4NO - YC9Z-CAA440
Side Mount Contact Block 1NO 1NC YC9Z-CAA211S
Description Contactor Size Coil Voltage Part Number
Replacement
Coils
9~12
24VDC YC9Z-LCA12D24*
48VDC YC9Z-LCA12D48
110VDC YC9Z-LCA12D110
125VDC YC9Z-LCA12D125
18~22
24VDC YC9Z-LCA22D24*
48VDC YC9Z-LCA22D48
110VDC YC9Z-LCA22D110
125VDC YC9Z-LCA22D125
32~40
24VDC YC9Z-LCA40D24*
48VDC YC9Z-LCA40D48
110VDC YC9Z-LCA40D110
125VDC YC9Z-LCA40D125
50~65
24VDC YC9Z-LCA65D24*
48VDC YC9Z-LCA65D48
110VDC YC9Z-LCA65D110
125VDC YC9Z-LCA65D125
* Standard stock coil voltages.
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
YC1A DC SeriesYC Contactors
21USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC